Dimensions mm
Standard Ratings for CEBA Series
Capacitanc
e  range
Within 30% of the value at 25℃
ESR
Less than 2 times of the
initial  specified

Rate
d
Cap.
25℃
Impedance
Leakage
Current
(72hrs)
Size
ΦDxL
Weight P/N
ESRDC
ESRAC
（1KHz）
(v) (F) (mΩ) (mΩ) (mA) (mm) (g) -
100 12 8 0.3 22 x 45 20 CEBA2R7107Q220045E
2.7 200 10 6 0.7 30 x 50 36 CEBA2R7207Q300050E
350 3.5 3 1.0 35 x 60 64 CEBA2R7357Q350060E(2.85)
2R7 400 3.2 2.8 1.0 35 x 60 70 CEBA2R7407Q350060E
470 3.5 3 1.3 35 x 60 75 CEBA2R7477Q350060E
⚫ UPS and back power supply
Items Characteristics
Rated Voltage 2.7V
Operating Temperature Range -40 ~+65℃ (-40 ~+85℃@2.3V)